TR ISAEREE = 4 U o 7 BB 7 — 4

[1-9] /77 uu €7 ==V « £¥ (pg/g-wet)
FHA AR 2006

WA E (Ms_—2) :22/25 (KHEE :0)
RHBEE (RR~<—2) :103/121 (X% :0)
T FBRAE : 1

E T IRAE @ 4

T=HVT

4 (POPs ) "HCHEH) 44

SEEHE
(pg/g-wet)

BT EIE

11

R fiE

14

KR ME

590

R/ ME

nd

H¥A

s

O HBEE (R~ —2)

4/7

16/16

2/2

BB (RIE~—X)

13/31

80/80

10/10

T4 fiE

tr(1)

24

70

R fiE

nd

18

76

R AE

tr(2)

590

200

R/ ME

nd

tr(1)

38

M5 3 A A R

AW iE

BiRE S

HIE
(pg/g-wet)

RS 1A

=

nd

nd

nd

nd

nd

eI 2| Ml

L5y XA HA

tr(1)

tr(1)

tr(1)

tr(1)

tr(1)

)11 3| RE R

LTYHXATA

nd

nd

nd

nd

nd

F AR IR 4| BRI R S

$H

L5V %A A

tr(1)

tr(1)

tr(1)

tr(1)

tr(2)

e b I 5|m P

XA

tr(1)

nd

nd

nd

tr(1)

XA

nd

nd

nd

nd

nd

Bl iR}

~

T

LTYHXATA

tr(2)

JtifEiE

—_

I

Y RT AT A

t(3)

(3)

r(2)

tr(3)

DA=aava

tr(1)

tr(2)

tr(2)

tr(1)

tr(1)

w

BAMEH CERTHh)
FH

TATA

18

11

30

29

10

ET 7 IR

TATA

21

10

N[ |R|R]—=|Nn|H]|[W|N =RV =R |WIN|—=n|R]|WIN =R |W|R =R WR| | =RV | =R |WR =R ]|W|N =R |W]|N ] —




ERRISFEE T =2 U v Vi TR s T — & E=HYL 7 F4 (POPs s (N"HCHEH) 44

7 i
(pg/g-wet)
16
11
9
11
11
17
17
14
19
17
190
140
72
93
43
79
79
28
86
150
51
38
57
36
49
140
140
100
87
170
94
69
190
160
180

bCLpR/AE S BkEN
B

A LR Wi NG
BE () A X%

i
QU Iy

W

T o[ Ey—

HORHS

~

RO AR ¥

o0

I fi )1l P4 T Jes AR %

o
m
O
B
=
=
W
B
-
P
\EJP

v A

PN 10| B s 2 R ¥

ST IR 11| B % e AR

)2 12| i 2 R ¥

PN 13| 15 AR

e I 14{ P25 1A (5 ) 2R

i IS U 15| B - 55 76 2R ¥

i 16 Pk STz asA

590
420
290
220
38
44
53
38
200
86
77
86
92
76

3k
> i

#eks JUFT) 7 xR

ni
4
o
)

TR ] T AR A L7 RY

N[ |R|—=|N|H][W|N|—=n|B|W|R|=Wn]R]|WIN|—=Wn|B]|WIN =N |WR|R] =N ]|WR|N =RV =R WIN =AW= |WR| =N ]WIN =RV =W —
—_
N

GED B TR Bkt & Ui,



